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The menu of Romano's Macaroni Grill from Cedar Hill includes 80 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $10.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Dining Experience at
the Local Italian Eatery: A Mixed Bag** This charming Italian restaurant offers a beautiful ambiance but struggles
with consistent service and food quality. Patrons have noted instances of understaffing, leading to long waits and

missed reservations. Dishes often arrive with unbalanced flavors or lack freshness; one review even mentioned

finding plastic in a dessert. Despite these drawbacks, some guests have enjoyed the warm service, flavorful
meals, and a diverse menu beyond traditional options. While the restaurant boasts a lovely atmosphere
conducive to family dining, improvements in staffing and food preparation could enhance the overall experience.
It's a mixed bag worth considering for your next meal out.
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Entrées

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Main Dishes

PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN

Fish

GRILLED SALMON $15.3

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA $13.0

Sweet Finale

LEMON PASSION $5.0
Veal
VEAL MARSALA $14.0

Insalata (Salad)

SEARED SEA SCALLOPS $12.0

Chef Special - Entrées

BOURSIN FILET $21.0
Stuffed Pasta
CHICKEN CANNELLONI $10.3

Corporate Lunch

GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI

Signature Soups Top

ITALIAN SAUSAGE TOMATO

Stuffed Pasta Top

TWICE BAKED LASAGNA WITH
MEATBALLS

$11.5

Brick - Oven Pizzas
PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA $9.5

Spaghetti And Pasta
Entrees

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Chef's Specialty Sides

MACARONI ‘N CHEESE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN DELLA CASA $1.8

Soups
TOMATO SOUP
LOBSTER BISQUE

Seafood

FRIED CALAMARI $8.3
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LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Dessert

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

Starters

HONEY BALSAMIC CHICKEN
CHICKEN PORTOBELLO

Classic ltalian

SHRIMP PORTOFINO
CHICKEN SCALOPPINE

Pasta Top
CARMELAS CHICKEN RIGATONI
SAUSAGE PEPPER CLASSICO

Amore De La Grill Top

POLLO MAGRO SKINNY CHICKEN
TUSCAN RIB-EYE

Desserts Top

DESSERT RAVIOLI
SMOTHERED CHOCOLATE CAKE

Kids Menu Top

MONA LISAS MASTERPIZZA
CHICKEN FINGERIAS

Dinners And Entrees

VEAL PARMESAN
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

$16.0

$5.0
$6.0

$12.3
$13.0

$13.8
$12.8

$11.3
$10.5

$10.0
$19.0

$5.0
$5.0

$4.8
$4.8

$14.0
$10.3

SICILIAN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
PIZZA MARGHERITA

Antipasti

FRIED MOZZARELLA
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA
MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN FLORENTINE
CHICKEN TOSCANA

Love From The Grill
GRILLED PORK CHOPS
GRILLED HALIBUT

SIMPLE SALMON

Antipasti Top
CAESAR DELLA CASA
SHRIMP ARTICHOKE DIP
MUSSELS TARANTINA
ROMANOS SAMPLER

Insalata (Salad) Top
STEAK ARUGULA SALAD
INSALATA BLU

MOZZARELLA ALLA CAPRESE (5)

INSALATA BLU HALF PORTION
WI/ENTREE

MOZZARELLA ALLA CAPRESE (3)

$9.5
$9.5
$9.0

$6.0
$6.0
$8.0

$12.5
$9.5

$16.0
$17.0
$15.0

$1.8
$7.8
$10.5
$10.0

$13.0
$7.0
$8.5

$4.5

$6.5
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Ingredients Used SALAD
PARMESAN PASTA
PARMIGIANA
PESTO Pasta
BRUSSEL SPROUTS ’—"‘"-\ SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
CHEESE | 9 SHRIMP DIAVOLO $14.0
LINGUINE WITH $12.0
H CLAMS ’
These Types Of Dishes
. FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $10.3
Are Being Served
PASTA MILANO $11.3
SPAGHETTI $4.8
PENNE RUSTICA $12.5
SOuUP
CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA $9.0
LOBSTER
MAMA'S TRIO
CHICKEN

Romano's Macaroni Grill

388 N Highway 67, Cedar Hill, Opening Hours:

Texas, 75104, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:00
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