

https://menuweb.menu
388 N Highway 67, Cedar Hill, Texas, 75104, United States
+14692720272 - http://www.macaronigrill.com

The menu of Romano's Macaroni Grill from Cedar Hill includes 80 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$10.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Dining Experience at the Local Italian Eatery: A Mixed Bag** This charming Italian restaurant offers a beautiful ambiance but struggles with consistent service and food quality. Patrons have noted instances of understaffing, leading to long waits and missed reservations. Dishes often arrive with unbalanced flavors or lack freshness; one review even mentioned finding plastic in a dessert. Despite these drawbacks, some guests have enjoyed the warm service, flavorful meals, and a diverse menu beyond traditional options. While the restaurant boasts a lovely atmosphere conducive to family dining, improvements in staffing and food preparation could enhance the overall experience. It's a mixed bag worth considering for your next meal out.

\$11.5

\$9.5

\$1.8

\$8.3

E	'n	tr	·é	e	S
		•	$\mathbf{}$	$\mathbf{}$	$\mathbf{\cdot}$

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Main Dishes

PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN

Fish

GRILLED SALMON \$15.3

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA \$13.0

Sweet Finale

LEMON PASSION \$5.0

Veal

VEAL MARSALA \$14.0

Insalata (Salad)

SEARED SEA SCALLOPS \$12.0

Chef Special - Entrées

BOURSIN FILET \$21.0

Stuffed Pasta

CHICKEN CANNELLONI \$10.3

Corporate Lunch

GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI

Signature Soups Top

ITALIAN SAUSAGE TOMATO

Stuffed Pasta Top

TWICE BAKED LASAGNA WITH MEATBALLS

Brick - Oven Pizzas

PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA

Spaghetti And Pasta Entrees

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Chef's Specialty Sides

MACARONI 'N CHEESE

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

GARDEN DELLA CASA

Soups

TOMATO SOUP

LOBSTER BISQUE

Seafood

FRIED CALAMARI

LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$16.0	Pizza	
Dagaant		SICILIAN PIZZA	\$9.5
Dessert		BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$9.5
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$5.0	PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$9.0
TIRAMISU	\$6.0		
Ctartara		Antipasti	
Starters		FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$6.0
HONEY BALSAMIC CHICKEN	\$12.3	TOMATO BRUSCHETTA	\$6.0
CHICKEN PORTOBELLO	\$13.0	MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$8.0
Classic Italian		Chicken	
SHRIMP PORTOFINO	\$13.8	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12.5
CHICKEN SCALOPPINE	\$12.8	CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$9.5
D . T		CHICKEN TOSCANA	
Pasta Top			
CARMELAS CHICKEN RIGATONI	\$11.3	Love From The Grill	
SAUSAGE PEPPER CLASSICO	\$10.5	GRILLED PORK CHOPS	\$16.0
Amoro Do La Crill Ton		GRILLED HALIBUT	\$17.0
Amore De La Grill Top		SIMPLE SALMON	\$15.0
POLLO MAGRO SKINNY CHICKEN	\$10.0	A	
TUSCAN RIB-EYE	\$19.0	Antipasti Top	
Doccorto Ton		CAESAR DELLA CASA	\$1.8
Desserts Top		SHRIMP ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.8
DESSERT RAVIOLI	\$5.0	MUSSELS TARANTINA	\$10.5
SMOTHERED CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.0	ROMANOS SAMPLER	\$10.0
Kids Menu Top		Insalata (Salad) Top	
MONA LISAS MASTERPIZZA	\$4.8	STEAK ARUGULA SALAD	\$13.0
CHICKEN FINGERIAS	\$4.8	INSALATA BLU	\$7.0
		MOZZARELLA ALLA CAPRESE (5)	\$8.5
Dinners And Entrees		INSALATA BLU HALF PORTION	
VEAL PARMESAN	\$14.0	W/ENTREE	\$4.5
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$10.3	MOZZARELLA ALLA CAPRESE (3)	\$6.5



\$9.0

Ingredients Used



PARMESAN
PARMIGIANA
PESTO

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI \$4.8

SOUP

LOBSTER

CHICKEN

SALAD PASTA

Pasta

	SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS		
U. C.	SHRIMP DIAVOLO	\$14.0	
	LINGUINE WITH CLAMS	\$12.0	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO		\$10.3	
PASTA MILANO		\$11.3	
PENNE RUSTICA		\$12.5	

MAMA'S TRIO

CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA

Romano's Macaroni Grill

388 N Highway 67, Cedar Hill, Texas, 75104, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 10:00 -22:00

Made with Menu